
Date : 20-Jun-2025

Faculty of Ayurved
BAMS Supplementary Exam, Year - 3, Sep 2025 (W 2024-25)

BAMS

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

22-09-2025 Monday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101303 Swastha Vritta and Yoga - Paper I Theory

23-09-2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101304 Swastha Vritta and Yoga - Paper II Theory

24-09-2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101307 Kaumarbhrutya Theory

25-09-2025 Thursday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101203 Agad Tantra Vyavahar Ayurved Evam Vidhi 
Vaidyak Theory

26-09-2025 Friday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101305 Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga - Paper I Theory

27-09-2025 Saturday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101306 Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga - Paper II Theory

29-09-2025 Monday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101301 Roga Nidan Vikriti Vigyan - Paper I Theory

30-09-2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101302 Roga Nidan Vikriti Vigyan - Paper II Theory

01-10-2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101308 Charak Samhita - Uttarardha Theory

02-10-2025 Thursday 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 180 02101362 Charaka Samhita (Uttarardha) Theory
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